
  2024-2025 Application And Meeting Schedules Updated  November 2023

.
Zoning Applications, SUP's P&Z + City Council                                                

(15 Days Prior to P&Z) (10 Days Prior to P&Z) Every 1st Monday, 6pm Every 2nd Monday, 7pm

Application Date (12:00pm) Public Notice Deadline 12:00pm Public Notice Published Property Notices Due Planning & Zoning Meeting City Council Meeting

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Thursday, December 14, 2023 Saturday, December 16, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024 Saturday, January 20, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Saturday, March 16, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Saturday, April 20, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Saturday, June 15, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Saturday, July 20, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Saturday, August 17, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 Saturday, September 21, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Saturday, January 18, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025 Saturday, February 15, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Saturday, April 19, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Saturday, May 17, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025

(Some dates may be subject to change due to holidays, inclement weather, etc.) Fees: Zoning -  $250 + $5 per acre

SUP -  $250

PUD -  $500 + $20 per acre
Plat Applications P&Z + City Council                                                 

Every 1st Monday, 6pm Every 2nd Monday, 7pm

Application Date (12:00pm) Notice to Depts & Utilities Review Comments to Applicant Final Revisions Due (If Any) Planning & Zoning Meeting City Council Meeting

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Monday, December 11, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 Monday, January 1, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 Friday, September 27, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

Friday, November 8, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Friday, March 28, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025

(Some dates may be subject to change due to holidays, inclement weather, etc.) Application Fees:    Prelim. Plat - $150 + $5 per acre Minor Plat  - $250

Final Plat -  $250 + $5 per lot Amending Plat - $150 + $5 per lot

Re-Plat - $250 + $5 per lot Vacating Plat - $150 + $5 per acre
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  2024-2025 Application And Meeting Schedules Updated  November 2023

City Council Variances - Masonry Reqmts, Signs, Alcohol, Etc. City Council                                                                         

14-day Application Date Every 2nd Monday, 7pm

Application Date Staff Review Revisions Due (12:00 PM) City Council Meeting

Monday, December 25, 2023 Friday, December 29, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024

Monday, January 29, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024

Monday, February 26, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, October 4, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, November 25, 2024 Friday, November 29, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

Monday, December 30, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025 Friday, January 31, 2025 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025 Friday, May 2, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025

(Some dates may be subject to change due to holidays, inclement weather, etc.) Fees: Variance Request -  $100 per request

Zoning Variances / Appeals   Zoning Board Of Adjustment

21-day Application Date (Publish 15 Days Prior to Meeting) (10 Days Prior to Meeting) 4th Monday (as scheduled)

Application Date Published Notice Due ( 12pm  for Sat) Staff Review Comments Applicant Revisions Due Property Notices Due Board of Adjustment Meeting

Monday, January 1, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024 Thursday, September 5, 2024 Friday, September 6, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 Monday, December 23, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025 Thursday, January 9, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025 Friday, February 7, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025

Monday, May 5, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Monday, May 26, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025

Monday, July 7, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025

(Some dates may be subject to change due to holidays, inclement weather, etc.) Fees: Variance Request -  $200 per request

Other Appeals -  $100 per request
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